BLANKET
GAS
REGULATORS
3000 SERIES
FEATURES
  Simple operation, spring-loaded “push-push” balanced piston design
  Bubble-tight shut-off
  Variable orifice, field-adjustable flow capacity

MODEL #
Using Table 2 or 3
HOW TO ORDER STANDARD BGRs
GROTH CORPORATION
13650 N. Promenade Blvd.
Sta� ord, TX 77477
Ph  (281) 295-6800  |  Fax  (281) 295-6999
sales@grothcorp.com  |  grothcorp.com
THE NETHERLANDS
Energieweg 20
2382 NJ Zoeterwoude-Rijndijk
The Netherlands
Ph  +(31) 71 5412221  |  Fax +(31) 71 5414361
CHINA
Room 910, Tower B, COFCO Plaza
No. 8 JianGuoMenNei Avenue
Beijing (100005), P.R. China
Ph  +(86) 10 522 4885  |  Fax +(86) 10 6522 2885
INDIA
423/P/1, Mahagujarat Industrial Estate, Moraiya,
Sarkhej-Bavla Road, Ahmedabad (GJ)
382213 INDIA
Ph +(91) 2717 619 333  |  Fax +(86) 10 6522 2885
S M A R T  R E L I E F . . . S A F E  S O L U T I O N S ℠
Continental Disc Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.   //  ©2014 Groth Corporation
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.
PRINTED IN U.S.A.
LIT1073 TEF TMR //  1114